Year 1 Income Projections

For the first 10 months, all coin-generated income is partly used to expand **real estate holdings**. After that, revenue is passed to the coin holders on a monthly basis. To ensure continuous growth, 20% of income is reinvested to **attract more players**, which increases both real estate value and payouts over time.

The chart shows the amount of Real Estate and cash each coin is projected to earn over the first year.

Month	Income	Running Total
Month 1	\$0.30 RE + 0.30 Cash	\$2.30RE + \$0.30
Month 2	\$032 RE + \$0.32	\$2.62 RE + \$0.62
Month 3	\$0.35 R + \$0.35E	\$2.97 RE + \$0.97
Month 4	\$0.37 RE +\$0.37	\$3.34 RE + \$1.34
Month 5	\$0.40 RE +\$0.40	\$3.74 RE +\$1.74
Month 6	\$0.43 RE + \$0.43	\$4.17 RE + \$2.17
Month 7	\$0.46 RE + \$0.46	\$4.63 RE + \$2.63
Month 8	\$0.49 RE + \$0.49	\$5.12 RE + \$3.12
Month 9	\$\$0.52 RE + \$0.52	\$5.64 RE + \$3.64
Month 10	\$0.34 RE + \$0.78	\$6.00 RE + \$4.42
Month 11	\$1.19	\$6.00 RE + \$5.61
Month 12	\$1.27	\$6.00 RE + \$6.88





Year 2 Income Projections

In year two, with the \$2.4M in Real Estate acquisition backing the coins, all funds – 20% for growth – is distributed to coin holders. Real Estate holdings continue to grow at an accelerating rate, independent of RadwealthCoin.

Month	Income	Running Total
Month 13	\$1.35 Cash	\$6.00 RE + \$8.23
Month 14	\$1.43 Cash	\$6.00 RE + \$9.66
Month 15	\$1.53 Cash	\$6.00 RE + \$11.19
Month 16	\$1.62 Cash	\$6.00 RE + \$12.81
Month 17	\$1.73 Cash	\$6 RE + \$14.54
Month 18	\$1.84 Cash	\$6 RE + \$16.38
Month 19	\$1.96 Cash	\$6 RE + \$18.34
Month 20	\$2.08 Cash	\$6 RE + \$20.42
Month 21	\$2.21 Cash	\$9 RE + \$22.63
Month 22	\$2.36Cash	\$9 RE + \$24.99
Month 23	\$2.51 Cash	9 RE + \$27.50
Month 24	\$2.67 Cash	\$9 RE \$30.17
Month 25	\$2.84 Cash	\$9 RE \$33.01



Year 3 Income Projections

By year three, monthly income will approach 100% per month and continue growing. Total earnings are expected to exceed 13X the original cost of the coin.

Month	Cash	\$3M in RE + Cash Of
Month 26	\$3.02 Cash	\$9 RE + \$36.03
Month 27	\$3.21 Cash	\$9 RE + \$39.24
Month 28	\$3.42 Cash	\$ 9 RE + \$42.66
Month 29	\$3.64 Cash	\$9 RE + \$46.20
Month 30	\$3.87 Cash	\$9 RE + \$50.07
Month 31	\$4.12 Cash	\$9 RE + \$54.19
Month 32	4.38Cash	\$9 RE + \$58.57
Month 33	\$4.66 Cash	\$15 RE + \$63.23
Month 34	\$4.96 Cash	\$15 RE + \$68.19
Month 35	\$5.28 Cash	\$15 RE + \$73.47
Month 36	\$5.61 Cash	\$15 RE + \$79.08

